
House Colours:

*CUSTOM COLOURS 
AVALAIBLE

Large
AGRICULTURAL
CONTAINERS

USED TO HARVEST, STORE, PROCESS AND TRANSPORT
BLUEBERRIES AND OTHER SMALL FRUITS AND BERRIES.

• Optional ventilation on bottom, long sides and short sides makes it available

as either WATERTIGHT (a), VENTILATED (b) or EXTRA VENTILATED (c)

• Thick plastic walls and ribs for premium structural integrity

• Stack when full, or nest when empty, with 180° turn

• Solid faces on short ends for name/logo hot-stamping

• UV stablilizer to prevent degredation

• Easily washed with water (0°C-100°C)

• Nests at a 2.5/1 ratio

• 100% recyclable

• Freezer-safe

60.5 cm
23.8”

40 cm
15.7”

18.5 cm
7.3”

MATERIAL: Food-grade high-density polyethylene

WEIGHT:   a) 1.5 kg (3.3 lbs)
b) 1.35 kg (3 lbs)
c) 1.25 kg (2.7 lbs)

AVG. LOAD: 15 kg (33 lbs)

SHIPPING: 150/pallet, 5460 in full truckload on floor

INNER DIMENSIONS:  57.5 x 37.5 x 18 cm
22.6 x 14.8 x 7.1 inches

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

*All measurements may differ by ±3% due to variable process factors.

a

b

c

VENTILATION: a) 0, b) 3 or c) 5 perforated sidesVENTILATION: a) 0, b) 3 or c) 5 perforated sidesVENTILATION: a) 0, b) 3 or c) 5 perforated sides
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